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HGMD® 2021.4 Statistics

MUTATION TYPE

Micro Lesions
Missense / Nonsense
Splicing

Regulatory

Small Deletions
Small Insertions

Small Indels

Gross Lesions

Repeat Variations

Gross Insertions / Duplications
Complex Rearrangements

Gross Deletions
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES (PREVIOUSLY)

2021.4
209,495
30,191
5,117
49,872
21,113
4,370

660
5,964
2,501

23,448

TOTAL 352,731

2021.3
(204,064)
(29,451)
(5,055)
(48,706)
(20,565)
(4,267)

(660)
(5,877)
(2,470)

(22,897)

(344,012)






